Race Date
September 06, 2025

Del Rio XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 20:52.6

19:35.0 19:35.0 0:00.0
20:52.7 40:27.7 1:17.7
20:55.1 1.01:22.9 1:20.1
21:00.6  1:22:23.5 1:25.6
21:59.4  1:44:23.0 2:24.4
22:22.9 2:06:46.0 2:47.9
22:32.2  2:29:18.2 2:57.2

Average Time: 23:44.5

Girls
5A6A VG /1A4A VG JV Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place
Team - DEL RIO Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15

1 572 Sophia Rodriguez 9 1 1

2 573 Ryland Ross 12 2 3

3 574 Reba Salinas 11 3 6

4 568 Valentina Contreras 10 4 10

5 575 Alexa Sanchez 12 5 15

6 567 Natalia Bosko 10 (6) (21)

7 571 Amya Mendoza 9 (9) (30)
Team - Eagle Pass Winn Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 48

1 467 Romina Ramirez 10 7 7

2 468 Sasha Monsivias 9T 8 15

3 469 Barbara Martinez 10 10 25

4 471 Andrea Rosales 11 11 36

5 466 Alayza Hidalgo 11 12 48

6 472 Kaitlyn Morales oT (13) (61)

7 470 Megan Picazo 12 (14) (75)

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

22:25.0 22:25.0 0:00.0
22:28.0 44:53.0 0:02.9
24:09.7  1:09:02.8 1:44.7
24:46.2  1:33:49.1 2:21.2
24:53.8 1:58:42.9 2:28.8
26:06.5 2:24:49.4 3414
26:41.7 2:51:31.2 4:16.7

09/06/2025 08:54:03



Del Rio XC Invitational

Race Date
September 06, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
5A6A VG /1A4A VG JV Girls
Class - B
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - DEL RIO Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 26 Average Time: 14:56.9
1 611 Bella Montemayor 10 2 2 14:27.0 14:27.0 0:00.0
2 613 Marianna Quintero 10 4 6 14:51.5 29:18.5 0:24.5
3 604 Galilea Hernandez 10 5 11 14:57.6 44:16.2 0:30.6
4 612 Desiree Perez 10 7 18 15:12.1 59:28.4 0:45.1
5 605 Ava Jimenez 10 8 26 15:16.1  1:14:445 0:49.0
6 598 Reagan Becker 10 (20) (36) 15:27.6  1:30:12.1 1:00.5
7 609 Yulianna Martinez 9 a7 (53) 16:05.6  1:46:17.7 1:38.5
8 615 Angelynn Valadez 9 More Than 7 16:05.8 2:02:23.5 1:38.7
9 599 Debrah Beltran 11 More Than 7 16:07.0 2:18:30.6 1:40.0
10 603 Emmah Hernandez 9 More Than 7 16:12.9 2:34:43.5 1:45.8
11 610 Eva Medrano 10 More Than 7 16:22.4 2:51:05.9 1:55.4
12 600 Amara Clemans 10 More Than 7 16:23.8  3:07:29.8 1:56.8
13 614 Lucy Sauceda 9 More Than 7 16:25.5  3:23:55.3 1:58.5
14 607 Arianna Martinez 12 More Than 7 17:40.9 3:41:36.3 3:13.8
Team - Comstock HS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 59 Average Time: 15:50.7
1 548 Rockelle Gonzalez 3 3 14:48.5 14:48.5 0:00.0
2 547 Alexis Guajardo 6 9 15:08.4 29:57.0 0:19.8
3 550 Ashlie Sinclair 9 18 15:25.1 45:22.1 0:36.6
4 551 Charlotte Kennedy 20 38 16:50.7 1:02:12.9 2:02.2
5 553 Sophia Flores 21 59 17:00.9 1:19:13.8 2:12.3
6 549 Alyssa Simmons (22) (81) 17:05.1  1:36:18.9 2:16.5
7 552 Lynette Guajardo (25) (106) 18:18.7  1:54:37.7 3:30.1
8 555 Lucero Tarango More Than 7 18:59.4  2:13:37.1 4:10.8
9 556 Anna Bahena More Than 7 20:13.0 2:33:50.1 5:24.4
10 554 Jacinta Rosas More Than 7 21:06.6  2:54:56.8 6:18.1
Team - Brackett HS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 16:42.6
1 381 Anna Mesa 10 1 1 13:49.1 13:49.1 0:00.0
2 383 Hannah Arreola 10 11 12 15:37.4 29:26.5 1:48.3
3 380 AsaAhr 12 14 26 15:47.5 45:14.0 1:58.4
4 379 Atlantida Anderson 11 16 42 15:59.9 1:01:13.9 2:10.8
5 382 Alexis Schoeting 11 26 68 22:19.1 1:23:33.0 8:30.0
Team - EPHS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 16:07.1
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Del Rio XC Invitational

Race Date
September 06, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
5A6A VG / 1A4A VG JV Girls
Class-B
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - EPHS Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 16:07.1
1 502 Haillie De Luna 9 12 12 15:38.8 15:38.8 0:00.0
2 506 Regina Morales 9 13 25 15:44.0 31:22.9 0:05.2
3 504 Kaylee Herrera 9 15 40 15:53.3 47:16.2 0:14.4
4 512 Nathalie Muzquiz 12 18 58 16:38.7  1:03:54.9 0:59.8
5 513 Victoria Velasquez 12 19 77 16:40.8 1.20:35.8 1.01.9
6 501 Ximena Avina 11 (23) (100) 17.07.6 1:.37:43.4 1.28.7
7 511 Lilia Chapa 11 (24) (124) 18:00.0 1:55:43.4 2:21.1
8 508 Constanza Garcia 9 More Than 7 20:06.6  2:15:50.1 4:27.8
9 510 Brianna Rubalcava 11 More Than 7 20:48.5 2:36:38.6 5:09.6

10 507 Maria Marquez 9 More Than 7 23:18.9  2:59:57.5 7:40.0

Team - Eagle Pass CC Winn Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 491 Ashley Limon 11 Less Than 5 16:54.7 16:54.7 0:00.0
2 488 Isabella Beltran 10 Less Than 5 17:16.4 34:11.2 0:21.6
3 489 Keilly Cantu 10 Less Than 5 18:09.6 52:20.8 1:14.8
4 490 Destiny Godinez 11 Less Than 5 20:02.4  1:12:23.2 3:07.6
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